
B E N T O N    C A R R O L L    S A L E M    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

52,141,880 0 47,487,190 14,446,510 181,845,170 276,520 101,819,840 233,987,050 62,210,220 101,819,840 398,017,110
52,141,880 0 47,487,190 14,446,510 181,845,170 276,520 101,819,840 0 233,987,050 62,210,220 101,819,840 398,017,110

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
3.70 3.700000 3.700000 General Fund
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Permanent Improvement
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
20.70 11.028235 14.329471 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/1976 1976 Continuing Continuing
1.20 0.335936 0.655246 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1979 11/5/2013 2014 5 2018
4.33 2.530127 3.732373 Current Expense Renewal 1991 11/8/2016 2017 5 2021
3.90 2.741645 3.889836 Current Expense Renewal 2000 11/5/2013 2014 5 2018
3.75 3.750000 3.750000 Emergency ($1,423,500) Emergency 2018 5/5/2018 2018 5 2022

33.88 20.385943 26.356926   Total Outside

37.88 24.385943 30.356926 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
3.70 3.700000 3.700000 General Fund 865,752 230,178 376,733 1,472,663
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Permanent Improvement 70,196 18,663 30,546 119,405
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside 935,948 248,841 407,279 1,592,068

OUTSIDE:
20.70 11.028235 14.329471 Current Expense 2,580,464 891,440 2,107,671 5,579,574
1.20 0.335936 0.655246 Permanent Improvement 78,605 40,763 122,184 241,551
4.33 2.530127 3.732373 Current Expense 592,017 232,192 440,880 1,265,089
3.90 2.741645 3.889836 Current Expense 641,509 241,988 397,097 1,280,594
3.75 3.750000 3.750000 Emergency ($1,423,500) 877,451 233,288 381,824 1,492,564

33.88 20.385943 26.356926   Total Outside 4,770,047 1,639,670 3,449,656 9,859,373

37.88 24.385943 30.356926 GRAND TOTAL 5,705,995 1,888,511 3,856,936 11,451,441

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



D A N B U R Y    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

6,249,690 0 2,328,930 40,903,680 424,995,180 23,240 10,939,420 431,244,870 43,255,850 10,939,420 485,440,140
6,249,690 0 2,328,930 40,903,680 424,995,180 23,240 10,939,420 0 431,244,870 43,255,850 10,939,420 485,440,140

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.10 5.100000 5.100000 General Fund
5.10 5.100000 5.100000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
26.30 9.909708 9.529699 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
7.50 3.028837 3.246457 Current Expense Additional 1981 4/7/1981 1981 Continuing Continuing
3.00 1.245756 1.335915 Current Expense Additional 1985 5/7/1985 1985 Continuing Continuing
1.50 0.715711 0.787939 Current Expense Additional 1993 5/4/1993 1993 Continuing Continuing
1.50 1.275390 1.404000 Permanent Improvement Additional 2014 5/6/2014 2014 Continuing Continuing

39.80 16.175402 16.304010   Total Outside

44.90 21.275402 21.404010 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.10 5.100000 5.100000 General Fund 2,199,349 220,605 55,791 2,475,745
5.10 5.100000 5.100000   Total Inside 2,199,349 220,605 55,791 2,475,745

OUTSIDE:
26.30 9.909708 9.529699 Current Expense 4,273,511 412,215 287,707 4,973,433
7.50 3.028837 3.246457 Current Expense 1,306,170 140,428 82,046 1,528,644
3.00 1.245756 1.335915 Current Expense 537,226 57,786 32,818 627,830
1.50 0.715711 0.787939 Current Expense 308,647 34,083 16,409 359,139
1.50 1.275390 1.404000 Permanent Improvement 550,005 60,731 16,409 627,146

39.80 16.175402 16.304010   Total Outside 6,975,559 705,244 435,389 8,116,192

44.90 21.275402 21.404010 GRAND TOTAL 9,174,908 925,849 491,180 10,591,937

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



G E N O A    A R E A    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

26,223,390 0 2,843,870 12,064,650 144,241,880 126,720 7,514,090 170,465,270 15,035,240 7,514,090 193,014,600
26,223,390 0 2,843,870 12,064,650 144,241,880 126,720 7,514,090 0 170,465,270 15,035,240 7,514,090 193,014,600

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.10 5.100000 5.100000 General Fund
5.10 5.100000 5.100000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
27.60 4.619163 8.998014 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/1976 1976 Continuing Continuing
5.80 1.786481 2.589955 Current Expense Additional 1978 11/7/1978 1978 Continuing Continuing
3.50 1.358945 1.943760 Current Expense Additional 1982 11/2/1982 1982 Continuing Continuing
4.25 1.867624 2.745763 Current Expense Renewal 1985 5/8/1990 1990 Continuing Continuing
2.50 1.105245 1.617695 Current Expense Additional 1988 11/8/1988 1988 Continuing Continuing
5.00 2.225790 3.688085 Current Expense Renewal 1990 5/5/2015 2015 5 2019
1.10 1.100000 1.100000 Bond ($3,959,000) Bond 1999 5/4/1999 1999 28 2026
3.90 3.200702 3.659065 Current Expense Renewal 2005 11/3/2015 2016 5 2020
0.50 0.411632 0.472978 Permanent Improvement Additional 2008 11/4/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing
1.75 1.750000 1.750000 Bond ($5,230,000) Bond 2008 11/4/2008 2008 28 2035
1.60 1.317222 1.513531 Permanent Improvement Renewal 2012 11/8/2016 2017 Continuing Continuing
5.60 5.600000 5.600000 Emergency ($1,025,000) Emergency 2015 5/5/2015 2015 5 2019
0.50 0.462866 0.495832 Education Technology Additional 2017 11/7/2017 2017 5 2021

63.60 26.805670 36.174678   Total Outside

68.70 31.905670 41.274678 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.10 5.100000 5.100000 General Fund 869,373 76,680 38,322 984,374
5.10 5.100000 5.100000   Total Inside 869,373 76,680 38,322 984,374

OUTSIDE:
27.60 4.619163 8.998014 Current Expense 787,407 135,287 207,389 1,130,083
5.80 1.786481 2.589955 Current Expense 304,533 38,941 43,582 387,055
3.50 1.358945 1.943760 Current Expense 231,653 29,225 26,299 287,177
4.25 1.867624 2.745763 Current Expense 318,365 41,283 31,935 391,583
2.50 1.105245 1.617695 Current Expense 188,406 24,322 18,785 231,514
5.00 2.225790 3.688085 Current Expense 379,420 55,451 37,570 472,442
1.10 1.100000 1.100000 Bond ($3,959,000) 187,512 16,539 8,265 212,316
3.90 3.200702 3.659065 Current Expense 545,609 55,015 29,305 629,928
0.50 0.411632 0.472978 Permanent Improvement 70,169 7,111 3,757 81,037
1.75 1.750000 1.750000 Bond ($5,230,000) 298,314 26,312 13,150 337,776
1.60 1.317222 1.513531 Permanent Improvement 224,541 22,756 12,023 259,319
5.60 5.600000 5.600000 Emergency ($1,025,000) 954,606 84,197 42,079 1,080,882
0.50 0.462866 0.495832 Education Technology 78,903 7,455 3,757 90,115

63.60 26.805670 36.174678   Total Outside 4,490,533 536,440 474,139 5,591,227

68.70 31.905670 41.274678 GRAND TOTAL 5,359,906 613,120 512,461 6,575,601

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



L A K E    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

213,880 0 0 0 736,940 0 60,260 950,820 0 60,260 1,011,080 OTTAWA CO
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WOOD CO

213,880 0 0 0 736,940 0 60,260 0 950,820 0 60,260 1,011,080

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.70 4.700000 4.700000 General Fund
4.70 4.700000 4.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
20.50 5.461384 8.368202 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/1976 1976 Continuing Continuing
4.50 1.215432 1.848987 Current Expense Additional 1977 6/7/1977 1977 Continuing Continuing
4.30 1.313731 1.969976 Current Expense Additional 1981 11/3/1981 1981 Continuing Continuing
4.50 2.211214 3.584398 Current Expense Additional 1990 2/6/1990 1990 Continuing Continuing
4.15 4.150000 4.150000 Bond ($14,800,000) Bond 2000 11/7/2000 2000 25 2024
1.40 1.152032 1.370731 Permanent Improvement Renewal 2001 11/2/2010 2011 Continuing Continuing
5.56 5.066828 5.443762 Current Expense Repl w/ decrease 2008 8/5/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing
6.63 6.041919 6.491393 Current Expense Repl w/ decrease 2011 11/2/2010 2011 Continuing Continuing
6.75 6.151275 6.608884 Current Expense Renewal 2012 11/4/2014 2015 Continuing Continuing

58.29 32.763815 39.836333   Total Outside

62.99 37.463815 44.536333 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.70 4.700000 4.700000 General Fund 4,469 0 283 4,752
4.70 4.700000 4.700000   Total Inside 4,469 0 283 4,752

OUTSIDE:
20.50 5.461384 8.368202 Current Expense 5,193 0 1,235 6,428
4.50 1.215432 1.848987 Current Expense 1,156 0 271 1,427
4.30 1.313731 1.969976 Current Expense 1,249 0 259 1,508
4.50 2.211214 3.584398 Current Expense 2,102 0 271 2,374
4.15 4.150000 4.150000 Bond ($14,800,000) 3,946 0 250 4,196
1.40 1.152032 1.370731 Permanent Improvement 1,095 0 84 1,180
5.56 5.066828 5.443762 Current Expense 4,818 0 335 5,153
6.63 6.041919 6.491393 Current Expense 5,745 0 400 6,144
6.75 6.151275 6.608884 Current Expense 5,849 0 407 6,256

58.29 32.763815 39.836333   Total Outside 18,955 0 1,599 26,810

62.99 37.463815 44.536333 GRAND TOTAL 23,424 0 1,883 31,562

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



M I D D L E    B A S S    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

215,870 0 0 1,420,190 29,774,230 0 1,301,550 29,990,100 1,420,190 1,301,550 32,711,840
215,870 0 0 1,420,190 29,774,230 0 1,301,550 0 29,990,100 1,420,190 1,301,550 32,711,840

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.80 4.800000 4.800000 General Fund
4.80 4.800000 4.800000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
4.60 4.600000 4.600000 Current Expense Renewal 1976 11/2/1971 1971 Continuing Continuing
4.60 4.600000 4.600000   Total Outside

9.40 9.400000 9.400000 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.80 4.800000 4.800000 General Fund 143,952 6,817 6,247 157,017
4.80 4.800000 4.800000   Total Inside 143,952 6,817 6,247 157,017

OUTSIDE:
4.60 4.600000 4.600000 Current Expense 137,954 6,533 5,987 150,474
4.60 4.600000 4.600000   Total Outside 137,954 6,533 5,987 150,474

9.40 9.400000 9.400000 GRAND TOTAL 281,907 13,350 12,235 307,491

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



N O R T H    B A S S    L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

0 0 0 0 633,490 0 77,100 633,490 0 77,100 710,590

0 0 0 0 633,490 0 77,100 0 633,490 0 77,100 710,590

Authorized Res / Ag Other

Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:

5.60 5.600000 5.600000 General Fund

5.60 5.600000 5.600000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:

13.00 13.000000 13.000000 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing

13.00 13.000000 13.000000   Total Outside

18.60 18.600000 18.600000 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N

Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:

5.60 5.600000 5.600000 General Fund 3,548 0 432 3,979

5.60 5.600000 5.600000   Total Inside 3,548 0 432 3,979

OUTSIDE:

13.00 13.000000 13.000000 Current Expense 8,235 0 1,002 9,238

13.00 13.000000 13.000000   Total Outside 8,235 0 1,002 9,238

18.60 18.600000 18.600000 GRAND TOTAL 11,783 0 1,434 13,217

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



P O R T    C L I N T O N    C S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

16,493,320 0 4,279,840 87,216,800 528,889,610 171,840 26,111,270 545,382,930 91,668,480 26,111,270 663,162,680
16,493,320 0 4,279,840 87,216,800 528,889,610 171,840 26,111,270 0 545,382,930 91,668,480 26,111,270 663,162,680

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
2.80 2.800000 2.800000 General Fund
1.00 1.000000 1.000000 Permanent Improvement
3.80 3.800000 3.800000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
27.90 7.098959 6.322558 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
2.30 0.585218 0.521214 Current Expense Renewal 1976 11/5/2013 2013 5 2018
5.90 2.036927 2.604024 Current Expense Additional 1981 8/18/1981 1981 Continuing Continuing
3.90 1.543148 1.951626 Current Expense Additional 1985 5/7/1985 1985 Continuing Continuing
4.90 2.334556 3.340619 Current Expense Additional 1991 5/7/1991 1991 Continuing Continuing
6.90 3.601213 5.007371 Current Expense Additional 1994 2/8/1994 1994 Continuing Continuing
3.60 3.600000 3.600000 Bond ( $42,000,000) Bond 2009 11/3/2009 2009 37 2045
2.68 2.680000 2.680000 Emergency ($1,734,000) Emergency 2013 11/7/2017 2018 10 2022

58.08 23.480021 26.027412   Total Outside

61.88 27.280021 29.827412 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
2.80 2.800000 2.800000 General Fund 1,527,072 256,672 73,112 1,856,856
1.00 1.000000 1.000000 Permanent Improvement 545,383 91,668 26,111 663,163
3.80 3.800000 3.800000   Total Inside 2,072,455 348,340 99,223 2,520,018

OUTSIDE:
27.90 7.098959 6.322558 Current Expense 3,871,651 579,579 728,504 5,179,735
2.30 0.585218 0.521214 Current Expense 319,168 47,779 60,056 427,003
5.90 2.036927 2.604024 Current Expense 1,110,905 238,707 154,056 1,503,669
3.90 1.543148 1.951626 Current Expense 841,607 178,903 101,834 1,122,343
4.90 2.334556 3.340619 Current Expense 1,273,227 306,229 127,945 1,707,402
6.90 3.601213 5.007371 Current Expense 1,964,040 459,018 180,168 2,603,226
3.60 3.600000 3.600000 Bond ($42,000,000) 1,963,379 330,007 94,001 2,387,386
2.68 2.680000 2.680000 Emergency ($1,734,000) 1,461,626 245,672 69,978 1,777,276

58.08 23.480021 26.027412   Total Outside 9,380,598 1,810,215 1,352,564 16,708,039

61.88 27.280021 29.827412 GRAND TOTAL 11,453,053 2,158,555 1,451,787 19,228,057

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



P U T   I N   B A Y   L S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

545,980 0 116,370 34,042,720 104,177,150 0 4,790,070 104,723,130 34,159,090 4,790,070 143,672,290
545,980 0 116,370 34,042,720 104,177,150 0 4,790,070 0 104,723,130 34,159,090 4,790,070 143,672,290

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
3.40 3.400000 3.400000 General Fund
1.00 1.000000 1.000000 Permanent Improvement
4.40 4.400000 4.400000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
25.40 16.600017 16.600017 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
0.50 0.297108 0.318216 Recreational Renewal 1982 11/8/2016 2016 5 2020

25.90 16.897125 16.918233   Total Outside

30.30 21.297125 21.318233 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
3.40 3.400000 3.400000 General Fund 356,059 116,141 16,286 488,486
1.00 1.000000 1.000000 Permanent Improvement 104,723 34,159 4,790 143,672
4.40 4.400000 4.400000   Total Inside 460,782 150,300 21,076 632,158

OUTSIDE:
25.40 16.600017 16.600017 Current Expense 1,738,406 567,041 121,668 2,427,115
0.50 0.297108 0.318216 Recreational 31,114 10,870 2,395 44,379

25.90 16.897125 16.918233   Total Outside 1,769,520 577,911 124,063 2,471,494

30.30 21.297125 21.318233 GRAND TOTAL 2,230,302 728,211 145,139 3,103,652

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



W O O D M O R E    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

17,528,500 0 4,642,160 2,175,810 50,331,730 0 3,106,570 67,860,230 6,817,970 3,106,570 77,784,770 OTTAWA CO.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SANDUSKY CO.

17,528,500 0 4,642,160 2,175,810 50,331,730 0 3,106,570 0 67,860,230 6,817,970 3,106,570 77,784,770

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.00 4.000000 4.000000 General Fund
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
23.20 10.701858 14.736106 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
6.50 3.565139 5.787320 Current Expense Additional 1980 6/3/1980 1980 Continuing Continuing
3.00 1.733013 2.885670 Current Expense Additional 1986 11/4/1986 1986 Continuing Continuing
3.00 2.551491 2.885670 Permanent Improvement Renew w/ dec 2008 11/6/2012 2013 5 2017
5.00 5.000000 5.000000 Emergency ($829,000) Renewal 2009 11/5/2013 2014 5 2018
3.60 3.600000 3.600000 Emergency ($600,000) Renewal 2011 11/8/2016 2016 5 2020
4.70 4.700000 4.700000 Bond ($15,709,840) Bond 2012 3/6/2012 2012 37 2048
0.50 0.428432 0.480945 Permanent Improvement Additional 2012 3/6/2012 2012 Continuing Continuing

49.50 32.279933 40.075711   Total Outside

53.50 36.279933 44.075711 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.00 4.000000 4.000000 General Fund 271,441 27,272 12,426 311,139
4.00 4.000000 4.000000   Total Inside 271,441 27,272 12,426 311,139

OUTSIDE:
23.20 10.701858 14.736106 Current Expense 726,231 100,470 72,072 898,773
6.50 3.565139 5.787320 Current Expense 241,931 39,458 20,193 301,582
3.00 1.733013 2.885670 Current Expense 117,603 19,674 9,320 146,597
3.00 2.551491 2.885670 Permanent Improvement 173,145 19,674 9,320 202,139
5.00 5.000000 5.000000 Emergency ($829,000) 339,301 34,090 15,533 388,924
3.60 3.600000 3.600000 Emergency ($600,000) 244,297 24,545 11,184 280,025
4.70 4.700000 4.700000 Bond ($15,709,840) 318,943 32,044 14,601 365,588
0.50 0.428432 0.480945 Permanent Improvement 29,073 3,279 1,553 33,906

49.50 32.279933 40.075711   Total Outside 2,161,450 269,956 152,222 2,617,534

53.50 36.279933 44.075711 GRAND TOTAL 2,432,891 297,228 164,648 2,928,673

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



P E N T A    C O U N T Y    J V S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

96,107,650 0 54,973,220 28,686,970 377,155,720 403,240 112,500,760 473,263,370 84,063,430 112,500,760 669,827,560 Ottawa Co.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96,107,650 0 54,973,220 28,686,970 377,155,720 403,240 112,500,760 0 473,263,370 84,063,430 112,500,760 669,827,560

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
0.00 0.000000 0.000000
0.00 0.000000 0.000000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
0.60 0.545454 0.588262 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/69 1976 Continuing Continuing
0.80 0.727272 0.784349 Current Expense Additional 1976 11/5/1974 1976 Continuing Continuing
0.80 0.727272 0.784349 Current Expense Additional 1981 11/3/1981 1981 Continuing Continuing
1.00 0.839801 0.980437 Premanent Improvement Additional 2003 11/4/2003 2003 Continuing Continuing
3.20 2.839799 3.137397   Total Outside

3.20 2.839799 3.137397 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
0.00 0.000000 0.000000 0 0 0 0
0.00 0.000000 0.000000   Total Inside 0 0 0 0

OUTSIDE:
0.60 0.545454 0.588262 Current Expense 258,143 49,451 67,500 375,095
0.80 0.727272 0.784349 Current Expense 344,191 65,935 90,001 500,127
0.80 0.727272 0.784349 Current Expense 344,191 65,935 90,001 500,127
1.00 0.839801 0.980437 Current Expense 397,447 82,419 112,501 592,367
3.20 2.839799 3.137397   Total Outside 1,343,973 263,740 360,002 1,967,716

3.20 2.839799 3.137397 GRAND TOTAL 1,343,973 263,740 360,002 1,967,716

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.



V A N G U A R D    J V S D
TAX YEAR:     2018 COLLECTION YEAR:     2019

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2018 Tangible Grand

Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total
Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation

16,493,320 0 4,279,840 87,216,800 528,889,610 171,840 26,111,270 545,382,930 91,668,480 26,111,270 663,162,680 Ottawa Co.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16,493,320 0 4,279,840 87,216,800 528,889,610 171,840 26,111,270 0 545,382,930 91,668,480 26,111,270 663,162,680

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
0.00 0.000000 0.000000
0.00 0.000000 0.000000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
1.60 1.600000 1.600000 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
1.60 1.600000 1.600000   Total Outside

1.60 1.600000 1.600000 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
0.00 0.000000 0.000000 0 0 0 0
0.00 0.000000 0.000000   Total Inside 0 0 0 0

OUTSIDE:
1.60 1.600000 1.600000 Current Expense 872,613 146,670 41,778 1,061,060
1.60 1.600000 1.600000   Total Outside 872,613 146,670 41,778 1,061,060

1.60 1.600000 1.600000 GRAND TOTAL 872,613 146,670 41,778 1,061,060

Please note: Actual collection should be approximately 95% of the total taxes when delinquencies and fees are taken into account.


